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Whitburn Archers 2.4K Challenge - OVERALL STANDINGS

Pos AGB No.

*

1

3024110
3024110

Pos AGB No.

*

2067989
2067989
2067989
985664
2067989
985664
985664
985664
3029350
3029350
3029350
3029350

Pos AGB No.

*
*

*

1

2111772
2111772
2111772
2111772

Pos AGB No.

*

*

*

*

* N B

3024109
1053224
3024109
3024109
1053224
3024109
1053224
1053224

Pos AGB No.

3075532
3075532
3075532
1034230
3075532
1034230
3055036
1034230
1034230
3055036
3055036
3055036
3060577
3060577
3060577
3060577

Female Compound 50+

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mrs. Maree Shields
Mrs. Maree Shields

Female Compound Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname
Dr. Robyn Geddes
Dr. Robyn Geddes
Dr. Robyn Geddes
Miss Kirsty Robb
Dr. Robyn Geddes

Miss Kirsty Robb
Miss Kirsty Robb
Miss Kirsty Robb

Miss Zoe Peers
Miss Zoe Peers
Miss Zoe Peers
Miss Zoe Peers

Female Compound Under 21

Prefix  First Name Surname
Miss Caitlin Orr
Miss Caitlin Orr
Miss Caitlin Orr
Miss Caitlin Orr

Open Compound 50+

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. Alastair  Shields
Mr. Gilbert Jamieson
Mr. Alastair  Shields
Mr. Alastair  Shields
Mr. Gilbert  Jamieson
Mr. Alastair  Shields
Mr. Gilbert  Jamieson
Mr. Gilbert Jamieson

Open Compound Senior

Club
Prestwick st cuthbert
Prestwick st cuthbert

Club

Balbardie

Balbardie

Balbardie

New Century Bowmen
Balbardie

New Century Bowmen
New Century Bowmen
New Century Bowmen
Norton

Norton

Norton

Norton

Club

Abertay University
Abertay University
Abertay University
Abertay University

Club

Prestwick st. Cuthbert
Balbardie Archers
Prestwick st. Cuthbert
Prestwick st. Cuthbert
Balbardie Archers
Prestwick st. Cuthbert
Balbardie Archers
Balbardie Archers

Club

Norton Archers

Norton Archers

Norton Archers

East Kilbride Archery Club
Norton Archers

East Kilbride Archery Club
Lethen Archers

East Kilbride Archery Club
East Kilbride Archery Club
Lethen Archers

Lethen Archers

Lethen Archers

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. Daniel Mudd
Mr. Daniel Mudd
Mr. Daniel Mudd
Mr. James Ross
Mr. Daniel Mudd
Mr. James Ross
Mr. Hamish  Galpin
Mr. James Ross
Mr. James Ross
Mr. Hamish  Galpin
Mr. Hamish  Galpin
Mr. Hamish  Galpin
Mr. Sam Topping
Mr. Sam Topping
Mr. Sam Topping
Mr. Sam Topping

Aberdeen University Archery Club
Aberdeen University Archery Club
Aberdeen University Archery Club
Aberdeen University Archery Club

Session WA18m Score
3 536
1 530

Session WA18m Score
4 573
563
562
560
560
556
552
534
501
500
488
483
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Session WA18m Score

2 529
4 523
3 519
1 494

Session WA18m Score
3 554

550

545

545

540

540

535

530

AR P Wb NN

Session WA18m Score
4 583
581
581
578
578
577
572
571
568
561
561
559
532
532
515
511
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10's

10's
34
24
23
23
22

10's
19
8

10's
16
19
11
11

9
7
12
9

10's
43
42
41
39
38
37
33
31
28
25
23
19
10

9's
43
37

9's
25
35
36
34
36
38
38
40
29
29
25
22

9's
28
40
35
30

9's
42
33
43
43
43
47
41
37

9's
17
17
19
20
22
23
26
29
32
31
35
41
36
45
34
35



Pos

N

*

* W

* U1 A W

*

Pos
*

AGB No.
3015425
3015425
3015425
3015425
3083352

AGB No.
2067963
2067963
2067963
2067963
3015426
3073267
3015426
3073267
3015426
3015426
3073267
3073267

AGB No.
102509
102509
2028062
2028062
2028062
2088549
2088549
2028062
2088549
3004961
3004961
962966
962966
962966
2088549
962966
3082537
3082537
3082537
3082537

AGB No.
3045067
3045067
3045067
3045067
2107915
2107915
2107915
2107915

Open Compound Under 21

Prefix

Female Recurve 50+

Prefix
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

First Name
Liam
Liam
Liam
Liam
Artimus

First Name
Debbie
Debbie
Debbie
Debbie
Sharron
Sue
Sharron
Sue
Sharron
Sharron
Sue
Sue

Surname
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Bowes

Surname
Geddes
Geddes
Geddes
Geddes
Jordan
Dixon
Jordan
Dixon
Jordan
Jordan
Dixon
Dixon

Female Recurve Senior

Prefix
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.

First Name
Gillian
Gillian
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Karen
Karen
Rebecca
Karen
Emily
Emily
Abigail
Abigail
Abigail
Karen
Abigail
Dora
Dora
Dora
Dora

Surname
Imrie

Imrie

Leigh

Leigh

Leigh
Relton
Relton
Leigh
Relton
Tilbury
Tilbury
Thornton
Thornton
Thornton
Relton
Thornton
Rohrbacher
Rohrbacher
Rohrbacher
Rohrbacher

Female Recurve Under 21

Prefix

First Name
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Eleanor
Eleanor
Eleanor
Eleanor

Surname
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Thornton
Thornton
Thornton
Thornton

Club
Arrowhawks
Arrowhawks
Arrowhawks
Arrowhawks
Whitburn

Club

Lethen

Lethen

Lethen

Lethen

Arrowhawks
Durham City Atchers
Arrowhawks
Durham City Atchers
Arrowhawks
Arrowhawks
Durham City Atchers
Durham City Atchers

Club

Penicuik Archers
Penicuik Archers
Aberdeen City Archers
Aberdeen City Archers
Aberdeen City Archers
Norton Archers
Norton Archers
Aberdeen City Archers
Norton Archers

East Kilbride Archery Club
East Kilbride Archery Club
Whitburn Archers
Whitburn Archers
Whitburn Archers
Norton Archers
Whitburn Archers
Norton Archers
Norton Archers
Norton Archers
Norton Archers

Club

University of Stirling
University of Stirling
University of Stirling
University of Stirling
Whitburn Archers
Whitburn Archers
Whitburn Archers
Whitburn Archers

Session WA18m Score

3
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Session WA18m Score
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Session WA18m Score

3
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Session WA18m Score

4
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537
524
515
510
311

514
506
497
488
487
458
451
440
431
404
379
357

538
533
532
527
523
522
522
520
515
488
468
461
450
445
437
420
409
388
376
306

527
517
514
501
356
344
337
306

10's
13
11

10's
15
14
11
10
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10's
18
15
13
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14
16
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9's
36
28
40
38
11

9's
18
16
23
14
20
18
14
13
19

11

9's
23
31
33
26
22
21
25
23
24
25
14
12
13
16
19
15
14

10

9's
17
21
22
21
12



Pos AGB No.

* W N *

*

2131266
2131266
2131266
2131266
1063651
1063651
1063651
3073266
1063651
3073266
3073266
3073266

Pos AGB No.

3022411
3002416
3022411
2044710
3022411
1037412
3022411
1037412
1037412
1037412
2044710
3002416
2044710
3002416
3036977
3002416
3036977
3036977
3036977
2044710
2022697
2022697
2022697
2022697
3073389
3073389
3073389
3073389

Pos AGB No.

Pos AGB No.

*

*

* 1=

* W N

3031956
3031956
3031956
3031956
3060951
3060442
3060442

Open Recurve Master

Prefix
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Open Recurve Senior

Prefix
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

First Name Surname

Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
David
David
David
lan
David
lan
lan
lan

Nicholson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Killin
Killin
Killin
Dixon
Killin
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon

First Name Surname

Joshua
Richard
Joshua
Frank
Joshua
Ross
Joshua
Ross
Ross
Ross
Frank
Richard
Frank
Richard
Conor
Richard
Conor
Conor
Conor
Frank
Shaun
Shaun
Shaun
Shaun
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack

Phillips
Ingram
Phillips
Hynds
Phillips
Macleod
Phillips
Macleod
Macleod
Macleod
Hynds
Ingram
Hynds
Ingram
Nolan
Ingram
Nolan
Nolan
Nolan
Hynds
Gallagher
Gallagher
Gallagher
Gallagher
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Open Recurve Under 21

Prefix
Mr.

First Name Surname

Nate

Thornton

Female Barebow Senior

Prefix
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Ms.
Miss
Miss

First Name Surname

Erin Ann
Erin Ann
Erin Ann
Erin Ann
Sharon
Freya
Freya

Dobbin
Dobbin
Dobbin
Dobbin
Pisani

Rennie
Rennie

Club

Norton Archers
Norton Archers
Norton Archers
Norton Archers

Ayr Archery Club
Ayr Archery Club
Ayr Archery Club
Durham City Archers
Ayr Archery Club
Durham City Archers
Durham City Archers
Durham City Archers

Club

Links Archers

Norton Archers

Links Archers

Balbardie

Links Archers

Balbardie

Links Archers

Balbardie

Balbardie

Balbardie

Balbardie

Norton Archers

Balbardie

Norton Archers

Loughborough Students Archery Club
Norton Archers

Loughborough Students Archery Club
Loughborough Students Archery Club
Loughborough Students Archery Club
Balbardie

Whitburn Archers

Whitburn Archers

Whitburn Archers

Whitburn Archers

Dundee University Archery Club
Dundee University Archery Club
Dundee University Archery Club
Dundee University Archery Club

Club
Whitburn Archers

Club

Linwood Archers
Linwood Archers
Linwood Archers
Linwood Archers

St Andrews University
Team UWS Archery
Team UWS Archery

Session WA18m Score

4
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Session WA18m Score

3

W A P NNDPRP WONRPRP WPEARPRPNNRER PO ONDEERERND PR W

Session WA18m Score

2

Session WA18m Score

3
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557
554
551
544
527
519
516
508
482
477
472
459

558
558
556
555
555
555
555
554
547
547
547
546
544
541
539
539
536
534
531
530
514
511
497
469
421
399
393
245

did not shoot

495
484
474
465
438
427
421

10's
26
23
25
21
14
22
13
14

10

10's
28
25
29
31
30
27
25
26
19
19
18
22
20
23
25
19
17
15
18
21
15
12
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10's

10's
11
9

U N N 00N

9's
27
29
25
24
26
13
25
19
22
12
20
16

9's
24
29
20

18
23
27
25
30
29
33
31
28
21
22
25
28
28
24
23
22
22
25
15
10
11

9's
16
15
16
13
12
12
12



3060951
3060442
3060442

Pos AGB No.

3073426
3046398
3073426
3073426
3073426
3046398
3046398
3046398
3031193
3031193
3018391
3031193
3031193
3018391
3018391
3018391
3084493
3084493
3084493
3051864
3051864
3051864
3060279
3060279
3016139
3051864
3016139
3016139
3060279
3016139
3060279
3084493

Pos AGB No.

Pos AGB No.

1

923567

Pos AGB No.

1
2

3029891
1026350

Ms. Sharon Pisani
Miss Freya Rennie
Miss Freya Rennie

Open Barebow Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. William  Anderson
Mr. Rob Say

Mr. William  Anderson
Mr. William  Anderson
Mr. William  Anderson
Mr. Rob Say

Mr. Rob Say

Mr. Rob Say

Mr. James Rennie

Mr. James Rennie

Mr. Joshua McMillan
Mr. James Rennie

Mr. James Rennie

Mr. Joshua McMillan
Mr. Joshua McMillan
Mr. Joshua McMillan
Mr. Alex Anderson
Mr. Alex Anderson
Mr. Alex Anderson
Mr. Ross Carmichael
Mr. Ross Carmichael
Mr. Ross Carmichael
Mr. Lee Worden
Mr. Lee Worden

Dr. Simon Reeves

Mr. Ross Carmichael
Dr. Simon Reeves

Dr. Simon Reeves

Mr. Lee Worden

Dr. Simon Reeves

Mr. Lee Worden
Mr. Alex Anderson

Open Barebow Under 21

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr Jack Johnson

Female Longbow 50+

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mrs. Gloria Capeling

Open Longbow 50+

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. Mark Stewart
Mr. Brian Capeling

St Andrews University
Team UWS Archery
Team UWS Archery

Club

Dundee University Archery Club

Tynedale Archers

Dundee University Archery Club
Dundee University Archery Club
Dundee University Archery Club

Tynedale Archers
Tynedale Archers
Tynedale Archers

Norton Archers

Norton Archers

Linwood Archers

Norton Archers

Norton Archers

Linwood Archers

Linwood Archers

Linwood Archers

Dundee university archers
Dundee university archers
Dundee university archers
Linwood archers

Linwood archers

Linwood archers

Durham City Archers
Durham City Archers
Balbardie Archers
Linwood archers
Balbardie Archers
Balbardie Archers
Durham City Archers
Balbardie Archers
Durham City Archers
Dundee university archers

Club
Whitburn Archers

Club
Whitburn

Club
Whitburn archers
Whitburn

4 406
401
2 391

Session WA18m Score
4 538
527
524
524
504
495
492
492
460
449
446
446
434
420
417
416
404
387
387
381
354
328
320
316
315
300
298
293
286
260
250
232
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Session WA18m Score
1 250

Session WA18m Score
1 140

Session WA18m Score
2 233
1 205
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1
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2
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20

9's

W N BB DdDWN PO UVIO N OO VU O

9's
4

9's
2
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3
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Female Compound Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname
Dr. Robyn Geddes
Miss Kirsty Robb
Miss Zoe Peers

Female Compound Under 21

Prefix  First Name Surname
Miss Caitlin Orr

Open Compound 50+

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. Alastair Shields
Mr. Gilbert Jamieson

Open Compound Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. Daniel Mudd
Mr. James Ross
Mr. Hamish Galpin
Mr. Sam Topping
Open Compound Under 21
Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. Liam Jordan

Female Recurve 50+

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mrs. Debbie Geddes
Mrs. Sharron Jordan
Mrs. Sue Dixon

Female Recurve Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname
Miss Rebecca Leigh

Miss Karen Relton

Mrs. Abigail Thornton
Ms. Dora Rohrbacher

Female Recurve Under 21

Prefix  First Name Surname
Ms. Kristin Ward
Miss Eleanor Thornton

Open Recurve Master

Prefix  First Name Surname
Mr. Paul Nicholson
Mr. David Killin

Mr. lan Dixon

Whitburn Archers 2.4K Challenge - CUMMULATIVE STANDINGS

Club

Balbardie

New Century Bowmen
Norton

Club
Abertay University

Club
Prestwick st. Cuthbert
Balbardie Archers

Club

Norton Archers

East Kilbride Archery Club

Lethen Archers

Aberdeen University Archery Club

Club
Arrowhawks

Club

Lethen

Arrowhawks
Durham City Atchers

Club

Aberdeen City Archers
Norton Archers
Whitburn Archers
Norton Archers

Club
University of Stirling
Whitburn Archers

Club

Norton Archers

Ayr Archery Club
Durham City Archers

2.4k Challenge Total
2258
2202
1972

2.4k Challenge Total
2065

2.4k Challenge Total
2184
2155

2.4k Challenge Total
2323
2294
2253
2090

2.4k Challenge Total
2086

2.4k Challenge Total
2005
1773
1634

2.4k Challenge Total
2102
1996
1776
1479

2.4k Challenge Total
2059
1343

2.4k Challenge Total
2206
2044
1916

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver
Quiver



Open Recurve Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname

Mr. Joshua Phillips
Mr. Ross Macleod
Mr. Richard Ingram
Mr. Frank Hynds
Mr. Conor Nolan
Mr. Shaun Gallagher
Mr Jack Stockton

Female Barebow Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname
Miss Erin Ann  Dobbin
Miss Freya Rennie

Open Barebow Senior

Prefix  First Name Surname

Mr. William Anderson
Mr. Rob Say

Mr. James Rennie

Mr. Joshua McMillan
Mr. Alex Anderson
Mr. Ross Carmichael
Mr. Lee Worden
Dr. Simon Reeves

Club

Links Archers
Balbardie
Norton Archers
Balbardie

Loughborough Students Archery Club

Whitburn Archers
Dundee University Archery Club

Club
Linwood Archers
Team UWS Archery

Club

Dundee University Archery Club
Tynedale Archers

Norton Archers

Linwood Archers

Dundee university archers
Linwood archers

Durham City Archers

Balbardie Archers

2.4k Challenge Total
2224
2203
2184
2176
2140
1991
1458

2.4k Challenge Total
1918
1640

2.4k Challenge Total
2090
2006
1789
1699
1410
1363
1172
1166

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver

Award
Glass Archer
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver
Quiver



